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LinMarkSports, Inc.
LinMarkSports.Com

SGT NUTTER 5K
Sea Girt NJ May 7 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   318 Noah Coakley        M    15 JACKSON      NJ   18:45   18:45  6:02    MALE Winner     1/79   M  
    2   398 Liam Robertson      M    27 OCEAN GROVE  NJ   19:14   19:14  6:12     2nd Male       2/79   M  
    3   304 Ian Anderson        M    32 BRADLEY BEAC NJ   19:46   19:46  6:22     3rd Male       3/79   M  
    4   326 Michael Eitelman    M    40 ELLICOTT CIT MD   20:58   21:01  6:46   1/16   M31-40    4/79   M  
    5   581 Ava Johnson         F     6 HOWELL       NJ   21:07   21:07  6:48   FEMALE Winner    1/75   F  
    6   504 Luis Sanchez        M    30 ROSELLE PARK NJ   21:28   21:28  6:55   1/16   M21-30    5/79   M  
    7   368 Dan Miller          M    33 BARNEGAT     NJ   21:31   21:31  6:56   2/16   M31-40    6/79   M  
    8   396 Chuck Reuter        M    39 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   21:39   21:39  6:59   3/16   M31-40    7/79   M  
    9   347 William Jousset     M    41 LODI         NJ   21:54   21:54  7:03   1/20   M41-50    8/79   M  
   10   549 Robert Galizio      M    55 SPRING LAKE  NJ   21:59   21:59  7:05   1/13   M51+      9/79   M  

    
   11   307 Sidhu Arakkal       M    15 HOWELL       NJ   22:29   22:29  7:15   1/6    M13-20   10/79   M  
   12   548 Peter Rice          M    17 HOWELL       NJ   22:27   22:34  7:16   2/6    M13-20   11/79   M  
   13   324 Samuel Councell     M    26 JOINT BASE M NJ   22:36   22:36  7:17   2/16   M21-30   12/79   M  
   14   536 Christian Cramer    M    19 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:48   22:48  7:21   3/6    M13-20   13/79   M  
   15   582 Dustin Nutter       M    30 VIRGINIA BEA VA   22:50   22:50  7:21   3/16   M21-30   14/79   M  
   16   597 John Walsh          M    58 UNKNOWN      ??   22:58   23:00  7:24   2/13   M51+     15/79   M  
   17   543 Michael Rigby       M    56 BEVERLY      NJ   23:20   23:23  7:32   3/13   M51+     16/79   M  
   18   355 William Makar       M    29 ASBURY PARK  NJ   23:33   23:33  7:35   4/16   M21-30   17/79   M  
   19   351 John Kuti           M    29 SEASIDE PARK NJ   23:43   23:44  7:39   5/16   M21-30   18/79   M  
   20   339 Michael Hickey      M    38 BARNEGAT     NJ   23:37   23:46  7:39   4/16   M31-40   19/79   M  

    
   21   545 Anastasia Gonzalez  F    26 PEMBERTON    NJ   23:46   23:47  7:40     2nd Female     2/75   F  
   22   375 Trygve Myklebust    M    51 BRIELLE      NJ   23:58   23:58  7:43   4/13   M51+     20/79   M  
   23   541 Dean Myklebust      M    12 BRIELLE      NJ   24:01   24:01  7:44   1/4    M12&UND  21/79   M  
   24   533 John Hicks          M    45 LAMBERTVILLE NJ   24:21   24:25  7:52   2/20   M41-50   22/79   M  
   25   579 Lake Maizel         M    21 VIRGINIA BEA VA   24:33   24:34  7:55   6/16   M21-30   23/79   M  
   26   503 Joanne Ryan         F    53 MORRISTOWN   NJ   24:48   24:56  8:02     3rd Female     3/75   F  
   27   540 Vincent Pastore     M    42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:13   25:13  8:07   3/20   M41-50   24/79   M  
   28   528 Eric Weltner        M    53 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   25:30   25:35  8:14   5/13   M51+     25/79   M  
   29   526 Michael Vetrano     M    33 ASBURY PARK  NJ   25:35   25:41  8:16   5/16   M31-40   26/79   M  
   30   369 Jamie Miller        F    26 SPOTSWOOD    NJ   25:34   25:44  8:17   1/24   F21-30    4/75   F  

    
   31   366 James M McKeon      M    48 RARITAN      NJ   25:40   25:46  8:18   4/20   M41-50   27/79   M  
   32   551 Jeff Hager          M    47 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:46   25:51  8:20   5/20   M41-50   28/79   M  
   33   554 Mary Rant           F    25 MARLTON      NJ   26:23   26:26  8:31   2/24   F21-30    5/75   F  
   34   505 Ryan Sarkozy        M    33 MILLTOWN     NJ   26:32   26:33  8:33   6/16   M31-40   29/79   M  
   35   586 Mike Daltrui        M    43 SEA GIRT     NJ   26:33   26:35  8:34   6/20   M41-50   30/79   M  
   36   519 Gregory Sun         M    28 BASKING RIDG NJ   26:55   26:57  8:41   7/16   M21-30   31/79   M  
   37   596 Humberto Cortaza    M    26 HALEDON      NJ   27:13   27:13  8:46   8/16   M21-30   32/79   M  
   38   537 Harry Cramer        M    14 MOORESTOWN   NJ   27:28   27:28  8:51   4/6    M13-20   33/79   M  
   39   317 Ed Ceralde          M    36 PEMBERTON    NJ   27:11   27:47  8:57   7/16   M31-40   34/79   M  
   40   343 Jim Ingling         M    46 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   27:49   27:54  8:59   7/20   M41-50   35/79   M  

    
   41   603 Deidre Degisi       F    27 SEASIDE PARK NJ   28:00   28:00  9:01   3/24   F21-30    6/75   F  
   42   552 Steven Roy          M    36 HOWELL       NJ   28:04   28:10  9:04   8/16   M31-40   36/79   M  
   43   539 Jamie Richardson    F    25 ATLANTIC CIT NJ   28:19   28:26  9:09   4/24   F21-30    7/75   F  
   44   394 Joshua Reece        M    34 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:38   28:38  9:13   9/16   M31-40   37/79   M  
   45   574 Samantha Nutter     F    23 VIRGINIA BEA VA   28:51   28:57  9:19   5/24   F21-30    8/75   F  
   46   308 Steven Austin       M    46 FREEHOLD     NJ   29:11   29:11  9:24   8/20   M41-50   38/79   M  
   47   301 Gina Abbatemarcco   F    37 EMERSON      NJ   28:59   29:17  9:26   1/12   F31-40    9/75   F  
   48   354 James Maison        M    37 EMERSON      NJ   29:03   29:19  9:27  10/16   M31-40   39/79   M  
   49   588 Gavin Daltrui       M     8 SEA GIRT     NJ   29:21   29:22  9:28   2/4    M12&UND  40/79   M  
   50   522 Sonia Torres        F    29 LA MESA      CA   29:29   29:29  9:30   6/24   F21-30   10/75   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   553 Hillary Esposito    F    23 BRIDGEWATER  NJ   29:27   29:29  9:30   7/24   F21-30   11/75   F  
   52   535 Tom Powell          M    44 LEVITTOWN    PA   30:14   30:17  9:45   9/20   M41-50   41/79   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Xk3nLtMGYmg&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-26895
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   53   561 Tony Lo             M    30 BROOKLYN     NY   30:14   30:17  9:45   9/16   M21-30   42/79   M  
   54   330 Lisa Fedor          F    51 DOYLESTOWN   PA   30:33   30:43  9:53   1/14   F51+     12/75   F  
   55   392 Steve Raimondo      M    46 TOMS RIVER   NJ   30:50   30:51  9:56  10/20   M41-50   43/79   M  
   56   501 Mauricio Ruiz       M    25 HALEDON      NJ   30:51   30:51  9:56  10/16   M21-30   44/79   M  
   57   382 Olie Nelson         M    81 FARMINGDALE  NJ   31:04   31:06 10:01   6/13   M51+     45/79   M  
   58   306 Lidhu Arakkal       M    12 HOWELL       NJ   31:18   31:22 10:06   3/4    M12&UND  46/79   M  
   59   502 Suzanne Russo-Vidal F    32 RUMSON       NJ   31:17   31:22 10:06   2/12   F31-40   13/75   F  
   60   373 Dennis Murachanian  M    59 BRICK        NJ   31:45   31:49 10:15   7/13   M51+     47/79   M  

    
   61   555 Priscilla Blagojevi F    39 AUDUBON      NJ   31:49   31:56 10:17   3/12   F31-40   14/75   F  
   62   550 Steven Forrest      M    34 MARLTON      NJ   31:39   31:56 10:17  11/16   M31-40   48/79   M  
   63   521 Jt Tom              M    49 SEA GIRT     NJ   31:56   32:01 10:19  11/20   M41-50   49/79   M  
   64   538 Patrick Cramer      M    48 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:57   32:01 10:19  12/20   M41-50   50/79   M  
   65   592 Kevin Byrne         M    51 BASKING RIDG NJ   31:52   32:05 10:20   8/13   M51+     51/79   M  
   66   518 Karen Sullivan      F    53 SAINT PETERS FL   32:07   32:16 10:24   2/14   F51+     15/75   F  
   67   386 Robert Pleasant     M    29 BUTLER       NJ   32:10   32:17 10:24  11/16   M21-30   52/79   M  
   68   356 Edwin Mangual       M    43 PASSAIC      NJ   32:11   32:18 10:24  13/20   M41-50   53/79   M  
   69   600 Glen Perillo        M    54 BASKING RIDG NJ   32:12   32:27 10:27   9/13   M51+     54/79   M  
   70   350 Tamara Kotsev       F    38 LODI         NJ   32:24   32:30 10:28   4/12   F31-40   16/75   F  

    
   71   565 Ted Freeman         M    71 SPRING LAKE  NJ   32:34   32:39 10:31  10/13   M51+     55/79   M  
   72   309 Jennifer Barley     F    50 SAINT PETERS FL   32:33   32:41 10:31   1/8    F41-50   17/75   F  
   73   336 Robert Havens       M    51 HOWELL       NJ   32:38   32:42 10:32  11/13   M51+     56/79   M  
   74   558 Melanie Pingol      F    22 JERSEY CITY  NJ   32:43   32:50 10:34   8/24   F21-30   18/75   F  
   75   542 Charvel Tosov       M    41 ASBURY PARK  NJ   32:48   32:51 10:35  14/20   M41-50   57/79   M  
   76   380 Brandon Negron      F    22 HOWELL       NJ   32:59   32:59 10:37   9/24   F21-30   19/75   F  
   77   337 Austin Hershenhorn  M    22 HOWELL       NJ   33:00   33:00 10:38  12/16   M21-30   58/79   M  
   78   316 Lisa Buckley        F    51 HIGH BRIDGE  NJ   32:50   33:00 10:38   3/14   F51+     20/75   F  
   79   331 Becca Flim          F    28 HELLERTOWN   PA   32:58   33:00 10:38  10/24   F21-30   21/75   F  
   80   325 Claudia Diez        F    27 ROSELLE PARK NJ   33:20   33:28 10:47  11/24   F21-30   22/75   F  

    
   81   360 Tara McConnell      F    32 NEW CUMBERLA PA   33:27   33:28 10:47   5/12   F31-40   23/75   F  
   82   598 Emma Frey           F    13 NEW CUMBERLA PA   33:27   33:29 10:47   1/10   F13-20   24/75   F  
   83   556 Jeanette Martin     F    43 LINWOOD      NJ   33:44   33:47 10:53   2/8    F41-50   25/75   F  
   84   374 Maria Murphy        F    58 TOMS RIVER   NJ   33:50   33:54 10:55   4/14   F51+     26/75   F  
   85   583 Barbara Brown-Wilso F    42 TRENTON      NJ   34:16   34:20 11:03   3/8    F41-50   27/75   F  
   86   338 Kailei Hickey       F    11 BARNEGAT     NJ   34:14   34:23 11:04   1/4    F12&UND  28/75   F  
   87   544 Christopher Peffley M    53 PEMBERTON    NJ   34:26   34:26 11:05  12/13   M51+     59/79   M  
   88   524 Jeffrey Udis        M    56 SEA GIRT     NJ   34:43   34:55 11:15  13/13   M51+     60/79   M  
   89   508 Karlee Severns      F    20 SEWELL       NJ   34:59   35:02 11:17   2/10   F13-20   29/75   F  
   90   584 Susan Middaugh      F    62 BRICK        NJ   35:23   35:27 11:25   5/14   F51+     30/75   F  

    
   91   302 Jaime Abril         M    33 PLAINFIELD   NJ   35:19   35:31 11:26  12/16   M31-40   61/79   M  
   92   399 Spc Rojas           F    22 PLAINFIELD   NJ   35:20   35:32 11:26  12/24   F21-30   31/75   F  
   93   385 Pamela Piszar       F    51 MONROE TOWNS NJ   35:49   35:58 11:35   6/14   F51+     32/75   F  
   94   370 Lisa Miller         F    51 SPOTSWOOD    NJ   36:17   36:26 11:44   7/14   F51+     33/75   F  
   95   311 Joseph Bongon       M    28 NEWARK       NJ   36:46   36:51 11:52  13/16   M21-30   62/79   M  
   96   376 Caitlin Myron       F    28 WASHINGTON   DC   37:17   37:23 12:02  13/24   F21-30   34/75   F  
   97   567 Gabrielle Freeman   F    17 SPRING LAKE  NJ   37:47   37:51 12:11   3/10   F13-20   35/75   F  
   98   515 Ervil Spencer       M    49 MONTCLAIR    NJ   38:12   38:31 12:24  15/20   M41-50   63/79   M  
   99   511 Krisantha Spencer   F    13 MONTCLAIR    NJ   38:12   38:31 12:24   4/10   F13-20   36/75   F  
  100   564 Courtney Erndl      F    25 JACKSON      NJ   38:30   38:41 12:27  14/24   F21-30   37/75   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   525 Danielle Udis       F    26 SEA GIRT     NJ   38:34   38:46 12:29  15/24   F21-30   38/75   F  
  102   359 Lori Massoni        F    52 MONROE TOWNS NJ   39:34   39:43 12:47   8/14   F51+     39/75   F  
  103   611 Latasha Mimms       F    30 JOINT BASE M NJ   40:40   40:47 13:08  16/24   F21-30   40/75   F  
  104   377 Jennifer Nase       F    47 BELMAR       NJ   40:42   40:48 13:08   4/8    F41-50   41/75   F  
  105   587 Angelina Daltrui    F    12 SEA GIRT     NJ   43:20   43:21 13:58   2/4    F12&UND  42/75   F  
  106   589 Jaqueline Daltrui   F     9 SEA GIRT     NJ   43:22   43:23 13:58   3/4    F12&UND  43/75   F  
  107   323 Kmar Coombs         M    36 SOMERSET     NJ   44:48   45:01 14:30  13/16   M31-40   64/79   M  
  108   590 Maliik Burns        M    22 PATERSON     NJ   44:43   45:04 14:31  14/16   M21-30   65/79   M  
  109   591 Susie Morrison      F    50 PATERSON     NJ   44:49   45:10 14:33   5/8    F41-50   44/75   F  
  110   333 Joseph Green        M    28 LA MESA      CA   45:11   45:11 14:33  15/16   M21-30   66/79   M  

   
  111   371 Erin Monteverdi     F    51 WHIPPANY     NJ   45:17   45:27 14:38   9/14   F51+     45/75   F  
  112   562 Jacqueline Smith    F     6 SWEDESBORO   NJ   45:52   46:08 14:51   4/4    F12&UND  46/75   F  
  113   557 Al Desimone         M    50 EGG HARBOR T NJ   45:52   46:08 14:51  16/20   M41-50   67/79   M  
  114   310 James Bertolet      M    48 DARBY        PA   49:37   49:37 15:59  17/20   M41-50   68/79   M  
  115   532 Michelle Bolton     F    34 BAYVILLE     NJ   49:42   49:55 16:04   6/12   F31-40   47/75   F  
  116   531 Sethanie Wright     F    37 CAPE MAY     NJ   49:42   49:56 16:05   7/12   F31-40   48/75   F  
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  117   400 Robert Roma         M    46 TOMS RIVER   NJ   49:57   49:57 16:05  18/20   M41-50   69/79   M  
  118   315 Rachel Brinkley     F    31 WILLINGBORO  NJ   50:19   50:33 16:17   8/12   F31-40   49/75   F  
  119   571 Kevin Lamb          M    14 HOWELL       NJ   52:11   52:34 16:56   5/6    M13-20   70/79   M  
  120   344 Jaycob Irizarry     M     9 CLIFTON      NJ   52:30   52:38 16:57   4/4    M12&UND  71/79   M  

   
  121   357 Amaya Mangual       F    17 CLIFTON      NJ   52:38   52:48 17:00   5/10   F13-20   50/75   F  
  122   305 Gabrielle Anderson- F    32 SOMERSET     NJ   52:52   53:05 17:06   9/12   F31-40   51/75   F  
  123   372 Greg Muir           M    42 BRONX        NY   52:52   53:06 17:06  19/20   M41-50   72/79   M  
  124   599 Stephanie Perillo   F    14 BASKING RIDG NJ   53:27   53:38 17:16   6/10   F13-20   52/75   F  
  125   593 Ellen Perillo       F    49 BASKING RIDG NJ   53:23   53:38 17:16   6/8    F41-50   53/75   F  
  126   321 Sydney Collins      F    16 BASKING RIDG NJ   53:25   53:38 17:16   7/10   F13-20   54/75   F  
  127   312 Joanna Bosques      F    26 HALEDON      NJ   54:36   54:36 17:35  17/24   F21-30   55/75   F  
  128   319 Timothy Coakley     M    43 JACKSON      NJ   54:52   55:05 17:44  20/20   M41-50   73/79   M  
  129   569 Genessa Coakley     F    42 JACKSON      NJ   54:54   55:06 17:44   7/8    F41-50   56/75   F  
  130   523 Nancy Trivett       F    53 MIDDLETOWN   NJ   54:58   55:21 17:49  10/14   F51+     57/75   F  

   
  131   345 Wanda Irizarry      F    44 CLIFTON      NJ   56:12   56:22 18:09   8/8    F41-50   58/75   F  
  132   367 Angelina Mercado    F    38 PASSAIC      NJ   56:22   56:22 18:09  10/12   F31-40   59/75   F  
  133   303 Eilyn Aguilar       F    29 SKILLMAN     NJ   56:51   57:25 18:29  18/24   F21-30   60/75   F  
  134   341 Kathleen Honan      F    65 TOMS RIVER   NJ   59:17   59:24 19:07  11/14   F51+     61/75   F  
  135   534 Damien Martin       M    38 TUCKERTON    NJ   59:17   59:37 19:12  14/16   M31-40   74/79   M  
  136   527 Christina Walsh     F    34 BORDENTOWN   NJ   59:20   59:40 19:13  11/12   F31-40   62/75   F  
  137   559 Evelyn Allen        F    24 CAMDEN       NJ   59:37   59:55 19:18  19/24   F21-30   63/75   F  
  138   568 Diana Torres        F    31 PERTH AMBOY  NJ   59:36   59:56 19:18  12/12   F31-40   64/75   F  
  139   361 Erica McDonald      F    26 WASHINGTON   NJ   59:36   59:57 19:18  20/24   F21-30   65/75   F  
  140   563 Joellys Perez       F    23 RANDOLPH     NJ   59:39   59:57 19:18  21/24   F21-30   66/75   F  

   
  141   560 Elerna Mendoza      F    21 CLIFTON      NJ   59:39   59:58 19:18  22/24   F21-30   67/75   F  
  142   510 Victoria Spano      F    21 EGG HARBOR T NJ   59:37   59:59 19:19  23/24   F21-30   68/75   F  
  143   546 Drew Hensley        M    17 INDEPENDENCE KY 1:01:01 1:01:06 19:40   6/6    M13-20   75/79   M  
  144   393 Thersea Rasmussen   F    73 TOMS RIVER   NJ 1:01:08 1:01:15 19:43  12/14   F51+     69/75   F  
  145   572 Yuliana Morron      F    16 PATERSON     NJ 1:01:40 1:01:40 19:51   8/10   F13-20   70/75   F  
  146   566 Bianca Morron       F    27 PATERSON     NJ 1:01:40 1:01:40 19:51  24/24   F21-30   71/75   F  
  147   328 James Fanous        M    31 NEWARK       NJ 1:02:56 1:03:27 20:26  15/16   M31-40   76/79   M  
  148   358 Alex Manis          M    34 NEWARK       NJ 1:02:56 1:03:27 20:26  16/16   M31-40   77/79   M  
  149   513 Cassia Spencer      F    18 MONTCLAIR    NJ 1:06:42 1:07:14 21:39   9/10   F13-20   72/75   F  
  150   512 Annarose Spencer    F    14 MONTCLAIR    NJ 1:06:45 1:07:17 21:40  10/10   F13-20   73/75   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151   514 Marvene Spencer     F    51 MONTCLAIR    NJ 1:06:43 1:07:18 21:40  13/14   F51+     74/75   F  
  152   575 Kelton Keenon       M    25 GROTON       CT 1:08:41 1:08:41 22:07  16/16   M21-30   78/79   M  
  153   601 Joel Alston         M     0 EATONTOWN    NJ 1:08:00 1:09:03 22:14   No Age given    79/79   M  
  154   570 Evelyn Pagan        F    57 PATERSON     NJ 1:09:04 1:09:04 22:14  14/14   F51+     75/75   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 3 PLACE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     1   318 Noah Coakley        15 JACKSON      NJ   18:45   18:45  
    2     2   398 Liam Robertson      27 OCEAN GROVE  NJ   19:14   19:14  
    3     3   304 Ian Anderson        32 BRADLEY BEAC NJ   19:46   19:46  
    4     4   326 Michael Eitelman    40 ELLICOTT CIT MD   20:58   21:01  
    5     6   504 Luis Sanchez        30 ROSELLE PARK NJ   21:28   21:28  
    6     7   368 Dan Miller          33 BARNEGAT     NJ   21:31   21:31  
    7     8   396 Chuck Reuter        39 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   21:39   21:39  
    8     9   347 William Jousset     41 LODI         NJ   21:54   21:54  
    9    10   549 Robert Galizio      55 SPRING LAKE  NJ   21:59   21:59  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         
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===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     5   581 Ava Johnson          6 HOWELL       NJ   21:07   21:07  
    2    23   545 Anastasia Gonzalez  26 PEMBERTON    NJ   23:46   23:47  
    3    28   503 Joanne Ryan         53 MORRISTOWN   NJ   24:48   24:56  
    4    32   369 Jamie Miller        26 SPOTSWOOD    NJ   25:34   25:44  
    5    35   554 Mary Rant           25 MARLTON      NJ   26:23   26:26  
    6    43   603 Deidre Degisi       27 SEASIDE PARK NJ   28:00   28:00  
    7    45   539 Jamie Richardson    25 ATLANTIC CIT NJ   28:19   28:26  
    8    47   574 Samantha Nutter     23 VIRGINIA BEA VA   28:51   28:57  
    9    49   301 Gina Abbatemarcco   37 EMERSON      NJ   28:59   29:17  

 

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    25   541 Dean Myklebust       12 BRIELLE      NJ   24:01   24:01  
    2    51   588 Gavin Daltrui         8 SEA GIRT     NJ   29:22   29:21  
    3    61   306 Lidhu Arakkal        12 HOWELL       NJ   31:22   31:18  
    4   123   344 Jaycob Irizarry       9 CLIFTON      NJ   52:38   52:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    87   338 Kailei Hickey        11 BARNEGAT     NJ   34:23   34:14  
    2   107   587 Angelina Daltrui     12 SEA GIRT     NJ   43:21   43:20  
    3   108   589 Jaqueline Daltrui     9 SEA GIRT     NJ   43:23   43:22  
    4   114   562 Jacqueline Smith      6 SWEDESBORO   NJ   46:08   45:52  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 20  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    13   548 Peter Rice           17 HOWELL       NJ   22:34   22:27  
    2    14   307 Sidhu Arakkal        15 HOWELL       NJ   22:29   22:29  
    3    16   536 Christian Cramer     19 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:48   22:48  
    4    41   537 Harry Cramer         14 MOORESTOWN   NJ   27:28   27:28  
    5   122   571 Kevin Lamb           14 HOWELL       NJ   52:34   52:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 20  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    83   598 Emma Frey            13 NEW CUMBERLA PA   33:29   33:27  
    2    91   508 Karlee Severns       20 SEWELL       NJ   35:02   34:59  
    3    99   567 Gabrielle Freeman    17 SPRING LAKE  NJ   37:51   37:47  
    4   101   511 Krisantha Spencer    13 MONTCLAIR    NJ   38:31   38:12  
    5   124   357 Amaya Mangual        17 CLIFTON      NJ   52:48   52:38  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  21 - 30  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     6   504 Luis Sanchez         30 ROSELLE PARK NJ   21:28   21:28  
    2    15   324 Samuel Councell      26 JOINT BASE M NJ   22:36   22:36  
    3    17   582 Dustin Nutter        30 VIRGINIA BEA VA   22:50   22:50  
    4    20   355 William Makar        29 ASBURY PARK  NJ   23:33   23:33  
    5    22   351 John Kuti            29 SEASIDE PARK NJ   23:44   23:43  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  21 - 30  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    31   369 Jamie Miller         26 SPOTSWOOD    NJ   25:44   25:34  
    2    35   554 Mary Rant            25 MARLTON      NJ   26:26   26:23  
    3    43   603 Deidre Degisi        27 SEASIDE PARK NJ   28:00   28:00  
    4    45   539 Jamie Richardson     25 ATLANTIC CIT NJ   28:26   28:19  
    5    47   574 Samantha Nutter      23 VIRGINIA BEA VA   28:57   28:51  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  31 - 40  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     



2/19/2020 Sgt. Nutter 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Nutter17.html 5/8

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     4   326 Michael Eitelman     40 ELLICOTT CIT MD   21:01   20:58  
    2     7   368 Dan Miller           33 BARNEGAT     NJ   21:31   21:31  
    3     8   396 Chuck Reuter         39 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   21:39   21:39  
    4    21   339 Michael Hickey       38 BARNEGAT     NJ   23:46   23:37  
    5    32   526 Michael Vetrano      33 ASBURY PARK  NJ   25:41   25:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  31 - 40  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    48   301 Gina Abbatemarcco    37 EMERSON      NJ   29:17   28:59  
    2    60   502 Suzanne Russo-Vidal  32 RUMSON       NJ   31:22   31:17  
    3    64   555 Priscilla Blagojevi  39 AUDUBON      NJ   31:56   31:49  
    4    72   350 Tamara Kotsev        38 LODI         NJ   32:30   32:24  
    5    84   360 Tara McConnell       32 NEW CUMBERLA PA   33:28   33:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  41 - 50  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     9   347 William Jousset      41 LODI         NJ   21:54   21:54  
    2    26   533 John Hicks           45 LAMBERTVILLE NJ   24:25   24:21  
    3    29   540 Vincent Pastore      42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:13   25:13  
    4    33   366 James M McKeon       48 RARITAN      NJ   25:46   25:40  
    5    34   551 Jeff Hager           47 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:51   25:46  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  41 - 50  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    73   309 Jennifer Barley      50 SAINT PETERS FL   32:41   32:33  
    2    85   556 Jeanette Martin      43 LINWOOD      NJ   33:47   33:44  
    3    88   583 Barbara Brown-Wilso  42 TRENTON      NJ   34:20   34:16  
    4   106   377 Jennifer Nase        47 BELMAR       NJ   40:48   40:42  
    5   111   591 Susie Morrison       50 PATERSON     NJ   45:10   44:49  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  51 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    11   549 Robert Galizio       55 SPRING LAKE  NJ   21:59   21:59  
    2    18   597 John Walsh           58 UNKNOWN      ??   23:00   22:58  
    3    19   543 Michael Rigby        56 BEVERLY      NJ   23:23   23:20  
    4    24   375 Trygve Myklebust     51 BRIELLE      NJ   23:58   23:58  
    5    30   528 Eric Weltner         53 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   25:35   25:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  51 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    56   330 Lisa Fedor           51 DOYLESTOWN   PA   30:43   30:33  
    2    68   518 Karen Sullivan       53 SAINT PETERS FL   32:16   32:07  
    3    78   316 Lisa Buckley         51 HIGH BRIDGE  NJ   33:00   32:50  
    4    86   374 Maria Murphy         58 TOMS RIVER   NJ   33:54   33:50  
    5    94   584 Susan Middaugh       62 BRICK        NJ   35:27   35:23  

 
****FEMALE RESULTS ONLY**** 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div         

===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== =======  
    1   581 Ava Johnson          6 HOWELL          NJ   21:07   21:07  6:48   1/5    F12&UND  
    2   545 Anastasia Gonzalez  26 PEMBERTON       NJ   23:46   23:47  7:40   1/25   F21-30   
    3   503 Joanne Ryan         53 MORRISTOWN      NJ   24:48   24:56  8:02   1/15   F51+     
    4   369 Jamie Miller        26 SPOTSWOOD       NJ   25:34   25:44  8:17   2/25   F21-30   
    5   554 Mary Rant           25 MARLTON         NJ   26:23   26:26  8:31   3/25   F21-30   
    6   603 Deidre Degisi       27 SEASIDE PARK    NJ   28:00   28:00  9:01   4/25   F21-30   
    7   539 Jamie Richardson    25 ATLANTIC CIT    NJ   28:19   28:26  9:09   5/25   F21-30   
    8   574 Samantha Nutter     23 VIRGINIA BEA    VA   28:51   28:57  9:19   6/25   F21-30   
    9   301 Gina Abbatemarcco   37 EMERSON         NJ   28:59   29:17  9:26   1/12   F31-40   
   10   522 Sonia Torres        29 LA MESA         CA   29:29   29:29  9:30   7/25   F21-30   

    
   11   553 Hillary Esposito    23 BRIDGEWATER     NJ   29:27   29:29  9:30   8/25   F21-30   
   12   330 Lisa Fedor          51 DOYLESTOWN      PA   30:33   30:43  9:53   2/15   F51+     
   13   502 Suzanne Russo-Vidal 32 RUMSON          NJ   31:17   31:22 10:06   2/12   F31-40   
   14   555 Priscilla Blagojevi 39 AUDUBON         NJ   31:49   31:56 10:17   3/12   F31-40   
   15   518 Karen Sullivan      53 SAINT PETERS    FL   32:07   32:16 10:24   3/15   F51+     
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   16   350 Tamara Kotsev       38 LODI            NJ   32:24   32:30 10:28   4/12   F31-40   
   17   309 Jennifer Barley     50 SAINT PETERS    FL   32:33   32:41 10:31   1/8    F41-50   
   18   558 Melanie Pingol      22 JERSEY CITY     NJ   32:43   32:50 10:34   9/25   F21-30   
   19   380 Brandon Negron      22 HOWELL          NJ   32:59   32:59 10:37  10/25   F21-30   
   20   316 Lisa Buckley        51 HIGH BRIDGE     NJ   32:50   33:00 10:38   4/15   F51+     

    
   21   331 Becca Flim          28 HELLERTOWN      PA   32:58   33:00 10:38  11/25   F21-30   
   22   325 Claudia Diez        27 ROSELLE PARK    NJ   33:20   33:28 10:47  12/25   F21-30   
   23   360 Tara McConnell      32 NEW CUMBERLA    PA   33:27   33:28 10:47   5/12   F31-40   
   24   598 Emma Frey           13 NEW CUMBERLA    PA   33:27   33:29 10:47   1/10   F13-20   
   25   556 Jeanette Martin     43 LINWOOD         NJ   33:44   33:47 10:53   2/8    F41-50   
   26   374 Maria Murphy        58 TOMS RIVER      NJ   33:50   33:54 10:55   5/15   F51+     
   27   583 Barbara Brown-Wilso 42 TRENTON         NJ   34:16   34:20 11:03   3/8    F41-50   
   28   338 Kailei Hickey       11 BARNEGAT        NJ   34:14   34:23 11:04   2/5    F12&UND  
   29   508 Karlee Severns      20 SEWELL          NJ   34:59   35:02 11:17   2/10   F13-20   
   30   584 Susan Middaugh      62 BRICK           NJ   35:23   35:27 11:25   6/15   F51+     

    
   31   399 Spc Rojas           22 PLAINFIELD      NJ   35:20   35:32 11:26  13/25   F21-30   
   32   385 Pamela Piszar       51 MONROE TOWNS    NJ   35:49   35:58 11:35   7/15   F51+     
   33   370 Lisa Miller         51 SPOTSWOOD       NJ   36:17   36:26 11:44   8/15   F51+     
   34   376 Caitlin Myron       28 WASHINGTON      DC   37:17   37:23 12:02  14/25   F21-30   
   35   567 Gabrielle Freeman   17 SPRING LAKE     NJ   37:47   37:51 12:11   3/10   F13-20   
   36   511 Krisantha Spencer   13 MONTCLAIR       NJ   38:12   38:31 12:24   4/10   F13-20   
   37   564 Courtney Erndl      25 JACKSON         NJ   38:30   38:41 12:27  15/25   F21-30   
   38   525 Danielle Udis       26 SEA GIRT        NJ   38:34   38:46 12:29  16/25   F21-30   
   39   359 Lori Massoni        52 MONROE TOWNS    NJ   39:34   39:43 12:47   9/15   F51+     
   40   611 Latasha Mimms       30 JOINT BASE M    NJ   40:40   40:47 13:08  17/25   F21-30   

    
   41   377 Jennifer Nase       47 BELMAR          NJ   40:42   40:48 13:08   4/8    F41-50   
   42   587 Angelina Daltrui    12 SEA GIRT        NJ   43:20   43:21 13:58   3/5    F12&UND  
   43   589 Jaqueline Daltrui    9 SEA GIRT        NJ   43:22   43:23 13:58   4/5    F12&UND  
   44   591 Susie Morrison      50 PATERSON        NJ   44:49   45:10 14:33   5/8    F41-50   
   45   371 Erin Monteverdi     51 WHIPPANY        NJ   45:17   45:27 14:38  10/15   F51+     
   46   562 Jacqueline Smith     6 SWEDESBORO      NJ   45:52   46:08 14:51   5/5    F12&UND  
   47   532 Michelle Bolton     34 BAYVILLE        NJ   49:42   49:55 16:04   6/12   F31-40   
   48   531 Sethanie Wright     37 CAPE MAY        NJ   49:42   49:56 16:05   7/12   F31-40   
   49   315 Rachel Brinkley     31 WILLINGBORO     NJ   50:19   50:33 16:17   8/12   F31-40   
   50   357 Amaya Mangual       17 CLIFTON         NJ   52:38   52:48 17:00   5/10   F13-20   

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div         
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== =======  
   51   305 Gabrielle Anderson- 32 SOMERSET        NJ   52:52   53:05 17:06   9/12   F31-40   
   52   599 Stephanie Perillo   14 BASKING RIDG    NJ   53:27   53:38 17:16   6/10   F13-20   
   53   593 Ellen Perillo       49 BASKING RIDG    NJ   53:23   53:38 17:16   6/8    F41-50   
   54   321 Sydney Collins      16 BASKING RIDG    NJ   53:25   53:38 17:16   7/10   F13-20   
   55   312 Joanna Bosques      26 HALEDON         NJ   54:36   54:36 17:35  18/25   F21-30   
   56   569 Genessa Coakley     42 JACKSON         NJ   54:54   55:06 17:44   7/8    F41-50   
   57   523 Nancy Trivett       53 MIDDLETOWN      NJ   54:58   55:21 17:49  11/15   F51+     
   58   345 Wanda Irizarry      44 CLIFTON         NJ   56:12   56:22 18:09   8/8    F41-50   
   59   367 Angelina Mercado    38 PASSAIC         NJ   56:22   56:22 18:09  10/12   F31-40   
   60   303 Eilyn Aguilar       29 SKILLMAN        NJ   56:51   57:25 18:29  19/25   F21-30   

    
   61   341 Kathleen Honan      65 TOMS RIVER      NJ   59:17   59:24 19:07  12/15   F51+     
   62   527 Christina Walsh     34 BORDENTOWN      NJ   59:20   59:40 19:13  11/12   F31-40   
   63   559 Evelyn Allen        24 CAMDEN          NJ   59:37   59:55 19:18  20/25   F21-30   
   64   568 Diana Torres        31 PERTH AMBOY     NJ   59:36   59:56 19:18  12/12   F31-40   
   65   361 Erica McDonald      26 WASHINGTON      NJ   59:36   59:57 19:18  21/25   F21-30   
   66   563 Joellys Perez       23 RANDOLPH        NJ   59:39   59:57 19:18  22/25   F21-30   
   67   560 Elerna Mendoza      21 CLIFTON         NJ   59:39   59:58 19:18  23/25   F21-30   
   68   510 Victoria Spano      21 EGG HARBOR T    NJ   59:37   59:59 19:19  24/25   F21-30   
   69   393 Thersea Rasmussen   73 TOMS RIVER      NJ 1:01:08 1:01:15 19:43  13/15   F51+     
   70   572 Yuliana Morron      16 PATERSON        NJ 1:01:40 1:01:40 19:51   8/10   F13-20   

    
   71   566 Bianca Morron       27 PATERSON        NJ 1:01:40 1:01:40 19:51  25/25   F21-30   
   72   513 Cassia Spencer      18 MONTCLAIR       NJ 1:06:42 1:07:14 21:39   9/10   F13-20   
   73   512 Annarose Spencer    14 MONTCLAIR       NJ 1:06:45 1:07:17 21:40  10/10   F13-20   
   74   514 Marvene Spencer     51 MONTCLAIR       NJ 1:06:43 1:07:18 21:40  14/15   F51+     
   75   570 Evelyn Pagan        57 PATERSON        NJ 1:09:04 1:09:04 22:14  15/15   F51+     

 
****MALE RESULTS ONLY**** 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div         

===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== =======  
    1   318 Noah Coakley        15 JACKSON         NJ   18:45   18:45  6:02   1/7    M13-20   
    2   398 Liam Robertson      27 OCEAN GROVE     NJ   19:14   19:14  6:12   1/17   M21-30   
    3   304 Ian Anderson        32 BRADLEY BEAC    NJ   19:46   19:46  6:22   1/17   M31-40   
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    4   326 Michael Eitelman    40 ELLICOTT CIT    MD   20:58   21:01  6:46   2/17   M31-40   
    5   504 Luis Sanchez        30 ROSELLE PARK    NJ   21:28   21:28  6:55   2/17   M21-30   
    6   368 Dan Miller          33 BARNEGAT        NJ   21:31   21:31  6:56   3/17   M31-40   
    7   396 Chuck Reuter        39 MANAHAWKIN      NJ   21:39   21:39  6:59   4/17   M31-40   
    8   347 William Jousset     41 LODI            NJ   21:54   21:54  7:03   1/20   M41-50   
    9   549 Robert Galizio      55 SPRING LAKE     NJ   21:59   21:59  7:05   1/13   M51+     
   10   307 Sidhu Arakkal       15 HOWELL          NJ   22:29   22:29  7:15   2/7    M13-20   

    
   11   548 Peter Rice          17 HOWELL          NJ   22:27   22:34  7:16   3/7    M13-20   
   12   324 Samuel Councell     26 JOINT BASE M    NJ   22:36   22:36  7:17   3/17   M21-30   
   13   536 Christian Cramer    19 MOORESTOWN      NJ   22:48   22:48  7:21   4/7    M13-20   
   14   582 Dustin Nutter       30 VIRGINIA BEA    VA   22:50   22:50  7:21   4/17   M21-30   
   15   597 John Walsh          58 UNKNOWN         ??   22:58   23:00  7:24   2/13   M51+     
   16   543 Michael Rigby       56 BEVERLY         NJ   23:20   23:23  7:32   3/13   M51+     
   17   355 William Makar       29 ASBURY PARK     NJ   23:33   23:33  7:35   5/17   M21-30   
   18   351 John Kuti           29 SEASIDE PARK    NJ   23:43   23:44  7:39   6/17   M21-30   
   19   339 Michael Hickey      38 BARNEGAT        NJ   23:37   23:46  7:39   5/17   M31-40   
   20   375 Trygve Myklebust    51 BRIELLE         NJ   23:58   23:58  7:43   4/13   M51+     

    
   21   541 Dean Myklebust      12 BRIELLE         NJ   24:01   24:01  7:44   1/4    M12&UND  
   22   533 John Hicks          45 LAMBERTVILLE    NJ   24:21   24:25  7:52   2/20   M41-50   
   23   579 Lake Maizel         21 VIRGINIA BEA    VA   24:33   24:34  7:55   7/17   M21-30   
   24   540 Vincent Pastore     42 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   25:13   25:13  8:07   3/20   M41-50   
   25   528 Eric Weltner        53 WRIGHTSTOWN     NJ   25:30   25:35  8:14   5/13   M51+     
   26   526 Michael Vetrano     33 ASBURY PARK     NJ   25:35   25:41  8:16   6/17   M31-40   
   27   366 James M McKeon      48 RARITAN         NJ   25:40   25:46  8:18   4/20   M41-50   
   28   551 Jeff Hager          47 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   25:46   25:51  8:20   5/20   M41-50   
   29   505 Ryan Sarkozy        33 MILLTOWN        NJ   26:32   26:33  8:33   7/17   M31-40   
   30   586 Mike Daltrui        43 SEA GIRT        NJ   26:33   26:35  8:34   6/20   M41-50   

    
   31   519 Gregory Sun         28 BASKING RIDG    NJ   26:55   26:57  8:41   8/17   M21-30   
   32   596 Humberto Cortaza    26 HALEDON         NJ   27:13   27:13  8:46   9/17   M21-30   
   33   537 Harry Cramer        14 MOORESTOWN      NJ   27:28   27:28  8:51   5/7    M13-20   
   34   317 Ed Ceralde          36 PEMBERTON       NJ   27:11   27:47  8:57   8/17   M31-40   
   35   343 Jim Ingling         46 WRIGHTSTOWN     NJ   27:49   27:54  8:59   7/20   M41-50   
   36   552 Steven Roy          36 HOWELL          NJ   28:04   28:10  9:04   9/17   M31-40   
   37   394 Joshua Reece        34 RIVERSIDE       NJ   28:38   28:38  9:13  10/17   M31-40   
   38   308 Steven Austin       46 FREEHOLD        NJ   29:11   29:11  9:24   8/20   M41-50   
   39   354 James Maison        37 EMERSON         NJ   29:03   29:19  9:27  11/17   M31-40   
   40   588 Gavin Daltrui        8 SEA GIRT        NJ   29:21   29:22  9:28   2/4    M12&UND  

    
   41   535 Tom Powell          44 LEVITTOWN       PA   30:14   30:17  9:45   9/20   M41-50   
   42   561 Tony Lo             30 BROOKLYN        NY   30:14   30:17  9:45  10/17   M21-30   
   43   392 Steve Raimondo      46 TOMS RIVER      NJ   30:50   30:51  9:56  10/20   M41-50   
   44   501 Mauricio Ruiz       25 HALEDON         NJ   30:51   30:51  9:56  11/17   M21-30   
   45   382 Olie Nelson         81 FARMINGDALE     NJ   31:04   31:06 10:01   6/13   M51+     
   46   306 Lidhu Arakkal       12 HOWELL          NJ   31:18   31:22 10:06   3/4    M12&UND  
   47   373 Dennis Murachanian  59 BRICK           NJ   31:45   31:49 10:15   7/13   M51+     
   48   550 Steven Forrest      34 MARLTON         NJ   31:39   31:56 10:17  12/17   M31-40   
   49   521 Jt Tom              49 SEA GIRT        NJ   31:56   32:01 10:19  11/20   M41-50   
   50   538 Patrick Cramer      48 MOORESTOWN      NJ   31:57   32:01 10:19  12/20   M41-50   

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div         

===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== =======  
   51   592 Kevin Byrne         51 BASKING RIDG    NJ   31:52   32:05 10:20   8/13   M51+     
   52   386 Robert Pleasant     29 BUTLER          NJ   32:10   32:17 10:24  12/17   M21-30   
   53   356 Edwin Mangual       43 PASSAIC         NJ   32:11   32:18 10:24  13/20   M41-50   
   54   600 Glen Perillo        54 BASKING RIDG    NJ   32:12   32:27 10:27   9/13   M51+     
   55   565 Ted Freeman         71 SPRING LAKE     NJ   32:34   32:39 10:31  10/13   M51+     
   56   336 Robert Havens       51 HOWELL          NJ   32:38   32:42 10:32  11/13   M51+     
   57   542 Charvel Tosov       41 ASBURY PARK     NJ   32:48   32:51 10:35  14/20   M41-50   
   58   337 Austin Hershenhorn  22 HOWELL          NJ   33:00   33:00 10:38  13/17   M21-30   
   59   544 Christopher Peffley 53 PEMBERTON       NJ   34:26   34:26 11:05  12/13   M51+     
   60   524 Jeffrey Udis        56 SEA GIRT        NJ   34:43   34:55 11:15  13/13   M51+     

    
   61   302 Jaime Abril         33 PLAINFIELD      NJ   35:19   35:31 11:26  13/17   M31-40   
   62   311 Joseph Bongon       28 NEWARK          NJ   36:46   36:51 11:52  14/17   M21-30   
   63   515 Ervil Spencer       49 MONTCLAIR       NJ   38:12   38:31 12:24  15/20   M41-50   
   64   323 Kmar Coombs         36 SOMERSET        NJ   44:48   45:01 14:30  14/17   M31-40   
   65   590 Maliik Burns        22 PATERSON        NJ   44:43   45:04 14:31  15/17   M21-30   
   66   333 Joseph Green        28 LA MESA         CA   45:11   45:11 14:33  16/17   M21-30   
   67   557 Al Desimone         50 EGG HARBOR T    NJ   45:52   46:08 14:51  16/20   M41-50   
   68   310 James Bertolet      48 DARBY           PA   49:37   49:37 15:59  17/20   M41-50   
   69   400 Robert Roma         46 TOMS RIVER      NJ   49:57   49:57 16:05  18/20   M41-50   
   70   571 Kevin Lamb          14 HOWELL          NJ   52:11   52:34 16:56   6/7    M13-20   

    
   71   344 Jaycob Irizarry      9 CLIFTON         NJ   52:30   52:38 16:57   4/4    M12&UND  
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   72   372 Greg Muir           42 BRONX           NY   52:52   53:06 17:06  19/20   M41-50   
   73   319 Timothy Coakley     43 JACKSON         NJ   54:52   55:05 17:44  20/20   M41-50   
   74   534 Damien Martin       38 TUCKERTON       NJ   59:17   59:37 19:12  15/17   M31-40   
   75   546 Drew Hensley        17 INDEPENDENCE    KY 1:01:01 1:01:06 19:40   7/7    M13-20   
   76   328 James Fanous        31 NEWARK          NJ 1:02:56 1:03:27 20:26  16/17   M31-40   
   77   358 Alex Manis          34 NEWARK          NJ 1:02:56 1:03:27 20:26  17/17   M31-40   
   78   575 Kelton Keenon       25 GROTON          CT 1:08:41 1:08:41 22:07  17/17   M21-30   
   79   601 Joel Alston          0 EATONTOWN       NJ 1:08:00 1:09:03 22:14                   

 


